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Cylinder Head Bolts

NOW AVAILABLE

AA Gaskets now stock an extensive range of
Torque to Yield cylinder head bolts.

As it is essential that Torque to Yield head bolts
are replaced during engine assembly, ask about
the wide range of head bolt kits now available.

Don’t Re-use; Replace!




AUDI/SEAT/VW
DAEWOO
DAEWOO
DAEWOO
FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD
HOLDEN
HOLDEN
HOLDEN
HOLDEN
HOLDEN
HOLDEN
HOLDEN
HOLDEN
HOLDEN
HOLDEN
HOLDEN
HOLDEN
HOLDEN/ISUZU
HOLDEN/ISUZU
HYUNDA
HYUNDA
HYUNDA
KIA
LANDROVER
LANDROVER

LANDROVER/BMW

MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MITSUBISHI
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Doy ivie
VARIOUS 4 CYL HBS103
A15MF DOHC HBS059
C20LE HBS115
G15MF SOHC HBS060
2500D & TD HBS044
46,54 Ltrv8 HBS094
5.0 V8 94-02 HBS096
BA HBS080
EA-AU HBS041
KA HBS070
MONDEO 2000 HBS043
V6 4.0LTR OHV HBS092
3.8V6 VN - VR HBS087
3.8V6VS-VY HBS088
C20X/L/S LATE HBS051
C20XE EARLY HBS102
C22NE, C24SE HBS078
FAM | DOHC HBS048
FAMILY | HBS047
FAMILY 1l HBS049
FAMILY I HBS116
FAMILY I HBS052
GEN Il HBS079
X25XE,C25XE HBS067
4JA1,4JB1,4JG2 HBS009
C223-T HBS007
G4FK HBS061
G4GF, G4GM HBS057
V6 G6BV/G6BA HBS073
K5 HBS081
200TDI HBS098
300TDI HBS099
M47 HBS105
FP/FS HBS019
JE 18V SOHC HBS030
JE 24V DOHC HBS054
K8,KL,KF HBS028
R2,RF HBS001
WL HBS013
ZM HBS064
4G63 /4G64 HBS072

TORQUE TO YIELD
CYLINDER HEAD BOLTS

MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
ROVER
SUBARU
SUBARU
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA/LEXUS
TOYOTA/LEXUS
TOYOYA
VOLVO

VW

VW

VW

VW

VW

4G15

4G91,92,93
4M40

6A10/11/12

4 TD SERIES

6 TD SERIES
CA16DE,CA18DE
GA16DE

RB30

RD28 RD28T

SR20DE SR20DET

TB42 TB45
VG30DE & DT
4.0,46V8
DOHC

SOHC >98
1C,2C,3C
1FZ-FE

1HZ

1KZ

1MZ-FE

1PZ

1ZZ-FE
2/3/5VZ-FE
2L,3L,5L
2UZ-FE
3S/58

3S-GE

3VZ-E
4AFE/7TAFE
4E-FE 5E-FE
7K, 7K-E
1UZ-FE
2JZ-GE
1/2/3RZ 2TZ
B19, 20, 21, 23
AAB,ACV 5 CYL
AAC,1Z

WE, NE, NF
AD, AE, AJ
AG, AJ, AP

HBS111
HBS017
HBS039
HBS040
HBS012
HBS042
HBS008
HBS022
HBS083
HBS005
HBS002
HBS093
HBS082
HBS091
HBS034
HBS032
HBS004
HBS026
HBS036
HBS031
HBS055
HBS037
HBS089
HBS020
HBSO011
HBS090
HBS016
HBS015
HBS021
HBS018
HBS025
HBS084
HBS065
HBS068
HBS010
HBS109
HBS101
HBS100
HBS104
HBS113
HBS114

Always refer to catalogue for correct application.




